Form No. L3447-06/14
© Martin Engineering Company 1998, 2014
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Martin® Tracker™ Reversing
The Martin® Tracker™ Reversing provides immediate, continuous,
precision adjustment of hard-to-track reversing conveyors. It effectively
centers the belt regardless of the direction of travel.
The Martin® Tracker™ Reversing features sensing rollers and lever

Additional units may be required to keep the belt tracking
perfectly.
ORDER INFORMATION
Belt Width
in. (mm) Upper Unit P/N Shipping Weight
lb (kg) Lower Unit P/N Shipping Weight
lb (kg)
24 to 36 (600-950) 34695-U1R 200 (91) 34694-L1RX* 250 (113)
42 to 54 (1000-1400) 34695-U2R 230 (117) 34694-L2RX* 280 (127)
60 to 72 (1450-1800) 34695-U3R 290 (132) 34694-L3RX* 620 (281)
84 (2000-2200) 34695-U4R 610 (277) 34694-L4RX* 690 (313)
*indicates reversing mechanism type: (blank) standard or (A) air operated cylinder.
NOTES
Martin® Tracker™ Reversing is available with an air operated
cylinder, in place of the paddle wheel, to activate the sensing